

AMENDMENTS TO LB644

(Amendments to E and R amendments, ER80)

Introduced by Cavanaugh, J., 9.

1           1. On page 2, after line 11, insert the following new subdivision:

2           "(3) Commission means the Nebraska Accountability and Disclosure  
3 Commission"; in line 12, strike "(3)" and insert "(4)"; and in line 24,  
4 strike "(4)" and insert "(5)".

5           2. On page 3, line 2, strike "(5)" and insert "(6)"; in line 11,  
6 strike "(6)" and insert "(7)"; and in line 30, strike "(6)(d)" and insert  
7 "(7)(d)".

8           3. On page 4, line 1, strike "(6)(a)" and insert "(7)(a)"; in line  
9 4, strike "(7)" and insert "(8)"; in line 8, strike "(8)" and insert  
10 "(9)"; in line 17, strike "(9)" and insert "(10)"; and in line 26, strike  
11 "(10)" and insert "(11)".

12           4. On page 5, line 2, strike "(11)" and insert "(12)"; in line 14,  
13 strike "(12)" and insert "(13)"; in line 17, strike "(13)" and insert  
14 "(14)"; in line 25, strike "(14)" and insert "(15)"; and in line 29,  
15 strike "(15)" and insert "(16)".

16           5. On page 6, line 3, strike "(16)" and insert "(17)"; in line 5,  
17 strike "(17)" and insert "(18)"; in line 15, strike "(18)" and insert  
18 "(19)"; in line 19, strike "(19)" and insert "(20)"; in line 24, strike  
19 "(20)" and insert "(21)"; and in line 30, strike "(21)" and insert  
20 "(22)".

21           6. On page 2, line 26; page 6, line 25; page 7, lines 5, 11 and 12,  
22 and 13; page 10, line 26; page 11, lines 6, 7, 9, 14, 15, and 18; page  
23 12, lines 5, 11 and 12, and 15; page 14, lines 16 and 28; page 15, lines  
24 1, 2, and 28; page 16, lines 6, 21, 25 and 26, and 27; page 17, lines 1,  
25 4, 5, 6, 11, and 16; page 18, lines 10, 26, and 30; page 19, lines 4, 7,  
26 9, 13, and 16; page 20, line 30; page 21, lines 6 and 7, 11, 17, 20, 24,

- 1 and 28, strike "Attorney General" and insert "commission".
- 2 7. On page 21, line 8, strike "Attorney General's" and insert
- 3 "commission's".